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1 GY121x Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
2 GY111x Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
3 GY91x Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull  .................................................. Final
4 GY84x+D9 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9  ..................... Final
5 GY84x+D7/8 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7  ..................... Final
6 GY84x+D6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6  ..................... Final
7 GY84x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
8 GY84x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
9 GY84x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
10 GY84x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
11 GY84x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
12 GY101x Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
13 GY94x+D6 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6  ..................... Final
14 GY94x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
15 GY94x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
16 GY94x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
17 GY94x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
18 GY94x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
19 GY81x Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull  .................................................. Final
20 GS8+D3 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3  ............................................ Final
21 GS8+D2 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2  ............................................ Final
22 GO8+ Schoolgirls Open Eight  ............................................................... Final
23 GS4+ Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed)  ................................................ Final
24 GY104x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ................... Final
25 GY104x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ................... Final
26 GY104x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ................... Final
27 GY104x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ................... Final
28 GY104x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ................... Final
29 GY84x+D9 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9  ..................... Final
30 GY84x+D7/8 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7  ..................... Final
31 GY84x+D6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6  ..................... Final
32 GY84x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
33 GY84x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
34 GY84x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
35 GY84x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
36 GY84x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
37 GY94x+D6 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6  ..................... Final
38 GY94x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
39 GY94x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
40 GY94x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
41 GY94x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
42 GY94x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
43 GS8+D3 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3  ............................................ Final
44 GS8+D2 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2  ............................................ Final
45 GO8+ Schoolgirls Open Eight  ............................................................... Final
46 GS4+ Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed)  ................................................ Final
47 GY104x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ................... Final
48 GY104x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ................... Final
49 GY104x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ................... Final
50 GY104x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ................... Final
51 GY104x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ................... Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull Final

1 01.07 St Peters LC (Giselle Graham) 10  3:54.06   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 Somerville (Eliza Bridgefoot) 9  3:55.83   1.77  +1.77
3 01.01 All Hallows' (Lucy Hales) 4  3:59.46   3.63  +5.40
4 01.04 Lourdes Hill (Emily Graham) 7  4:02.99   3.53  +8.93
5 01.08 Stuartholme (Isabelle Allen) 6  4:15.94  12.95 +21.88
6 01.03 Brisbane SHS (Una Murphy) 3  4:24.21   8.27 +30.15
7 01.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Charlotte Wagland) 5  4:24.59   0.38 +30.53
8 01.06 St Margaret's 1 (Georgia Campbell) 8  4:28.35   3.76 +34.29

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull Final

1 02.01 All Hallows' (Edie Russell) 5  4:00.41   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 St Margaret's 1 (Georgia Montague) 3  4:02.21   1.80  +1.80
3 02.04 Lourdes Hill (Milena Willcox) 2  4:06.35   4.14  +5.94

4 02.08 St Peters LC (Robyn Matthews) 10  4:10.62   4.27 +10.21
5 02.05 Somerville (Madelyn Milne) 4  4:14.25   3.63 +13.84
6 02.03 Brisbane SHS (Amy Kininmonth) 9  4:16.66   2.41 +16.25
7 02.09 Stuartholme (Gigi Kelley) 6  4:17.87   1.21 +17.46
8 02.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Chloe Chambers) 7  4:23.26   5.39 +22.85
9 02.06 St Hilda's (Annabel Montgomery) 8  4:25.21   1.95 +24.80

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull Final

1 03.08 St Peters LC (Poppy Yarski) 9  4:09.37   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 All Hallows' (Danielle Watt) 7  4:12.76   3.39  +3.39
3 03.03 Brisbane SHS (Olivia Grant) 6  4:16.03   3.27  +6.66
4 03.04 Lourdes Hill (Elodie Lee) 8  4:18.61   2.58  +9.24
5 03.05 Somerville 1 (Sallie Bromell) 5  4:19.61   1.00 +10.24
6 03.09 Stuartholme (Paige Van Gelder) 2  4:21.44   1.83 +12.07
7 03.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Jenna Hilditch) 4  4:30.71   9.27 +21.34
8 03.06 St Hilda's (Jaxsyn Fill) 3  4:44.67  13.96 +35.30

9 03.07 St Margaret's 1 (Millie Campbell) 10  4:50.37   5.70 +41.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9 Final

1 04.10 St Margaret's 9 (Cartledge,Butcher,Slaughter,Pinter,c:Lawrence) 10  4:31.14   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 St Margaret's 11 (Fitzgerald,Eastland,Marshall,McDonald,c:Anderson) 9  4:44.39  13.25 +13.25
3 04.06 St Margaret's 14 (Kingston,McGuffin,McCabe,Houston,c:Blight) 6  4:57.65  13.26 +26.51
4 04.05 St Margaret's 13 (White,Cassaniti,Kinloch,Hutchins,c:Maunder) 7  5:00.36   2.71 +29.22
5 04.07 St Margaret's 15 (Brennan,Macfarlane,Tanner,McGregor,c:Chatto) 2  5:00.87   0.51 +29.73
6 04.02 St Margaret's 10 (Dew,Boughey,Freer,Perry,c:Watson) 8  5:02.64   1.77 +31.50
7 04.04 St Margaret's 12 (Vardanega,Thynne,Hare,Bastian-Jordan,c:Bayley) 3  5:10.41   7.77 +39.27
8 04.09 St Margaret's 17 (Chae,Webb,Pinter,Nearhos,c:Carter) 1  5:35.11  24.70 +63.97
9 04.08 St Margaret's 16 (Lewis,Batstone,O'Gorman,Jones,c:Allen) 5  5:55.12  20.01 +83.98

04.01 Brisbane Girls GS (Ivanovski,Costa,Rochester,Capp,c:Poulsen) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 06.05 St Margaret's 7 (Jackson,Robson,Bell,Philp,c:Angelini) 5  4:15.16   0.00  +0.00
2 06.09 St Margaret's 8 (Fidler,Enders,Ernest,Wehl,c:Morgan) 3  4:22.63   7.47  +7.47
3 06.01 All Hallows' (Piscitelli,Moore,Paust-Porter,Osbourne,c:Hopkins) 2  4:28.26   5.63 +13.10
4 06.04 St Hilda's (Dawson,Molloy,Monie,Jekyll,c:Sendall) 9  4:32.59   4.33 +17.43
5 06.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Li,Kelly,Edwards-Kalaf,Dobinson,c:Yu) 4  4:36.11   3.52 +20.95
6 06.07 All Hallows'8 (Horrocks,Fairweather,Day,Larter,c:Trant) 6  4:44.44   8.33 +29.28
7 06.08 Brisbane Girls GS 8 (Craig,Dunk,Davis,Yuille,c:McIver) 8  5:46.51  62.07 +91.35

06.06 Stuartholme (Gallagher,Edmonds,Krueger,Bayne,c:Siregar) 7 SCRATCHED
06.03 Brisbane SHS (Margaoan,Li,Hwang,Hauck*,c:Geneve-Clayer) 10 SCRATCHED

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 07.04 Somerville 6 (Li,Sanders,Mudge,Graham,c:Smith) 8  4:17.94   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 All Hallows' (Gibbons,Murphy,Blue,Thompson,c:Tyson) 9  4:23.14   5.20  +5.20
3 07.05 St Hilda's (Strangman,Weitemeyer*,Waite,Hu,c:Beddoni) 7  4:27.78   4.64  +9.84
4 07.06 St Margaret's 6 (Baxby,Krafft,Lewis,Hansen,c:Raad) 4  4:29.83   2.05 +11.89
5 07.03 Brisbane SHS (Hauck,Wang,Reid,Chen,c:Anwar) 5  4:33.96   4.13 +16.02
6 07.07 Stuartholme (Edmonds*,Tully,Pallister,Bayne*,c:Thompson) 6  4:34.74   0.78 +16.80

7 07.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Christmas,Lin,Brosnan,Ford,c:Chow) 10  4:35.62   0.88 +17.68
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 08.05 St Hilda's (Strangman,Murphy,Salam,Richards,c:Scholes) 4  4:14.47   0.00  +0.00
2 08.07 Stuartholme (Harrison,D'Alterio,Hill,Mackenzie-Forbes,c:Pascoe) 5  4:16.62   2.15  +2.15

3 08.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Babnik,Nicolson,Wishart,Yang,c:Renshaw) 10  4:17.51   0.89  +3.04
4 08.06 St Margaret's 5 (Warren-Behm,Tavener,Walker,Busse,c:Lynch) 8  4:18.64   1.13  +4.17
5 08.04 Somerville 5 (Law,Yang,Sharp,Schwennesen,c:Connors) 9  4:26.98   8.34 +12.51
6 08.03 Brisbane SHS (Collie,Yan,Levi,Barbosa Miranda,c:Song) 7  4:31.30   4.32 +16.83
7 08.01 All Hallows' (Jewell,Frost,Donnan,Reardon,c:Hughes) 6  4:34.75   3.45 +20.28

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 09.06 St Hilda's (Philp,Smith,Wilson,Cox,c:Neilan) 10  4:01.67   0.00  +0.00
2 09.08 Stuartholme (White,McCosker,Letson,Katter,c:Borjesson) 9  4:05.12   3.45  +3.45
3 09.01 All Hallows' (Crowe,Robbins,Zafiriadis,Towers,c:Storey) 6  4:07.72   2.60  +6.05
4 09.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Ajvadi,Bale,Zhang,McAndrew,c:Goslin) 7  4:09.04   1.32  +7.37
5 09.05 Somerville 4 (Yunker,Bitz,Bradford,Beirne,c:Beaumont) 3  4:13.92   4.88 +12.25
6 09.03 Brisbane SHS (Kefford,Rotinen,Kanakka hewage,Rowe,c:Vink) 5  4:18.44   4.52 +16.77
7 09.07 St Margaret's 4 (Murphy,Blanch,Smith,Cooper,c:Krook) 4  4:23.08   4.64 +21.41
8 09.04 Lourdes Hill (Hayden,Diett,Halpin,McGregor,c:Trembath) 8  4:52.16  29.08 +50.49

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 10.07 St Margaret's 3 (Holmes,McMaster,Nash,Livingstone,c:Walker) 10  3:57.75   0.00  +0.00
2 10.06 St Hilda's (Al Juraifani,Eckstein,Zeng,Holtsbaum,c:Dennis) 5  3:58.60   0.85  +0.85
3 10.09 Stuartholme (Loughman,Reed,Fryer,Fitzgerald,c:Fitzgerald) 9  4:08.04   9.44 +10.29
4 10.03 Brisbane SHS (Jansen,Noble,Hunter,Gregg,c:Harris) 8  4:08.82   0.78 +11.07
5 10.01 All Hallows' (Cassee,Thomson,Thorn,Bennett,c:Petridis) 7  4:14.63   5.81 +16.88
6 10.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Lutz,Bourke,Jackson,Victorsen,c:Ross) 2  4:19.15   4.52 +21.40
7 10.05 Somerville 3 (Finnemore,Yunker,Magdics,Boardman,c:Louie) 6  4:27.91   8.76 +30.16
8 10.08 St Peters LC 3 (Seifouri,Gunnell,Jeffery,Curtis,c:Bull) 4  4:41.32  13.41 +43.57

10.04 Lourdes Hill (McGregor,Dark,Collins,Becke,c:Lang) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 11.06 St Hilda's (Montgomery,Peters,Karathanasopoulos,Rogers,c:Henderson) 3  3:55.40   0.00  +0.00
2 11.05 Somerville 2 (Wootton,Bidstrup,Broome,Brett,c:Tsang) 10  3:58.78   3.38  +3.38
3 11.07 St Margaret's 2 (Miles,Given,Joseph,Taylor,c:Woodhouse) 8  3:59.05   0.27  +3.65
4 11.08 St Peters LC 2 (Brook,Helmood,Nel,Allard,c:McDonald) 9  4:04.43   5.38  +9.03
5 11.01 All Hallows' (Moore,Innes,Peters,Waldie,c:Lee) 2  4:05.70   1.27 +10.30
6 11.03 Brisbane SHS (Obradovic,Reid*,Sutherland Francis,Batbuyan,c:De Silva) 4  4:09.48   3.78 +14.08
7 11.04 Lourdes Hill (Stokes,Kelly,Dumigan,Reid,c:Harris) 6  4:11.56   2.08 +16.16
8 11.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Bender,Mitchell,Brown,Mazzotta,c:Stevens) 7  4:15.00   3.44 +19.60
9 11.09 Stuartholme (Jensen,Cleeve,Ireland,O'Hanlon,c:Cooper) 5  4:22.50   7.50 +27.10

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 12.06 St Hilda's (Thomasson,Ferraro,McCarthy,Halsall,c:Warburton) 2  3:45.57   0.00  +0.00
2 12.09 Stuartholme (Jensen,Bruce,Lye,Nott,c:Guymer) 6  3:48.02   2.45  +2.45
3 12.08 St Peters LC 1 (Wang,Murphy,Phillips,Pettigrew,c:Casson) 4  3:50.15   2.13  +4.58
4 12.01 All Hallows' (Kendall,Gibbons,Dahlheimer,Martin,c:Kurowski) 8  3:52.99   2.84  +7.42

5 12.07 St Margaret's 1 (Daly,Baxby,Young,Thompson,c:Winks) 10  3:55.32   2.33  +9.75
6 12.03 Brisbane SHS (Ross,Kolera,Crouch,Costelloe,c:McCullagh) 7  4:00.68   5.36 +15.11
7 12.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Cooke,Bond,Fleming,Dunbar,c:Gunluk) 9  4:05.99   5.31 +20.42
8 12.05 Somerville 1 (Wiseman,Casey,Hooper,Hirst,c:Goodman) 5  4:06.82   0.83 +21.25
9 12.04 Lourdes Hill (Hardy,Demene,Dammers,McLucas,c:Ryall) 3  4:07.68   0.86 +22.11

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull Final

1 13.03 Brisbane SHS (Rose Rix) 8  4:14.78   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 All Hallows' (Eloise Stone) 5  4:16.07   1.29  +1.29
3 13.08 St Peters LC (Maya Church) 9  4:17.20   1.13  +2.42
4 13.05 Somerville (Felicity Bishop) 6  4:17.82   0.62  +3.04
5 13.04 Lourdes Hill (Mia Pauli) 2  4:26.05   8.23 +11.27
6 13.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Georgia Mackay) 7  4:33.86   7.81 +19.08
7 13.07 St Margaret's 1 (Ava Mulholland) 3  4:35.34   1.48 +20.56
8 13.06 St Hilda's (Alexandra Wright*) 4  4:37.34   2.00 +22.56

13.09 Stuartholme (Lucy Hedberg) 10         DID NOT FINISH
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 17.03 St Margaret's 6 (Perry,Peacock,Gill,Breslin,c:Milligan) 9  4:04.28   0.00  +0.00
2 17.05 St Margaret's 8 (Whistler,Walley,Jamieson,Campbell*,c:Dockray) 4  4:10.59   6.31  +6.31
3 17.01 All Hallows' 6 (Mishalski,Dornan,Lawson,Bird,c:Patterson) 8  4:12.17   1.58  +7.89

4 17.07 St Margaret's 10 (Ashley,Lee,Schollay,Shaw,c:Harris) 10  4:16.84   4.67 +12.56
5 17.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Vaughan,Kiran,Schellin Ida,Feltham,c:Poulsen) 6  4:31.93  15.09 +27.65
6 17.04 St Margaret's 7 (Jenner,Kerle,Tang,Grant-Taylor,c:MacLean) 7  4:36.81   4.88 +32.53

17.06 St Margaret's 9 (Ashney,Crombie,Briggs,Leary,c:Slack) 5         
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 18.05 St Margaret's 5 (Lillicrap,Pitt,Yannakouros,East,c:Coleman) 7  3:58.00   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 St Hilda's (Campbell,Leinster,Roper Masters,Fox,c:McInerney) 5  4:09.57  11.57 +11.57
3 18.01 All Hallows' (Rabbitt,Fairbanks,Morton,Hrstich,c:Larter) 8  4:13.33   3.76 +15.33
4 18.06 Stuartholme (Taylor,Stevens,Gibson,Broadhurst,c:Reed) 6  4:17.41   4.08 +19.41
5 18.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Gu,Chin,Warburton,Kruger,c:McIver) 9  4:21.81   4.40 +23.81

6 18.03 Somerville 5 (Rudd,Zhou,Oh,Bidstrup*,c:Smith) 10  4:38.26  16.45 +40.26
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 19.06 St Hilda's (Hallinan,Salmon,Volkofsky,Alexander,c:Park) 3  3:50.47   0.00  +0.00
2 19.07 St Margaret's 4 (Swarbrick,McCready,Pugh,Steven,c:Nagl) 7  3:59.83   9.36  +9.36
3 19.01 All Hallows' (Ross,Hughes,Strachan,Daly,c:Storey) 5  4:06.54   6.71 +16.07
4 19.08 Stuartholme (Bulmer,Morrison,Rocks,Urquhart,c:Plawecki) 9  4:08.00   1.46 +17.53

5 19.05 Somerville 4 (Simonds,Steele,Lennard,Walker,c:O'Hehir) 10  4:09.70   1.70 +19.23
6 19.02 Brisbane Girls GS (von Hoyer-Davies,Hourigan,Burgess,Smith,c:Yu) 4  4:10.71   1.01 +20.24
7 19.04 Lourdes Hill (McKee,Kelly,Ullah,Kennedy,c:Gaffney) 8  4:19.23   8.52 +28.76
8 19.03 Brisbane SHS (Gopi,Falconer,Yahyaei,Zeng,c:Amat) 6  4:27.74   8.51 +37.27
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 20.07 St Margaret's 3 (Slatter,Harcourt,Clarke,White,c:Reilly) 9  3:52.78   0.00  +0.00
2 20.08 Stuartholme (Hiscock,Mcloughlin,Peberdy,Rocks,c:Wright) 3  3:58.92   6.14  +6.14
3 20.02 Brisbane Girls GS(Montague,Goodall,Agnew,Warner,c:Robinson) 5  3:59.87   0.95  +7.09

4 20.06 St Hilda's (Sweetland,Deshon*,Fing,Hirabe*,c:Kruger) 10  4:00.33   0.46  +7.55
5 20.05 Somerville 3 (McLaughlin,Wintraaken,Bramwell,Casey*,c:Dethridge) 6  4:04.23   3.90 +11.45
6 20.01 All Hallows' (Samut,Lu,Gallagher,Krinke,c:Sutherland) 8  4:05.69   1.46 +12.91
7 20.03 Brisbane SHS (Antonio-Tran,Shankey,Brittain,Asnicar,c:Martin) 7  4:06.82   1.13 +14.04
8 20.04 Lourdes Hill (Boyd,Wilde,Davidson,Press,c:Rakich) 4  4:21.02  14.20 +28.24

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 21.01 All Hallows' (Gallagher,Lee,Cannon,Collins,c:Gascoigne) 2  3:41.44   0.00  +0.00
2 21.06 St Hilda's (Smith,McDermott,Holsheimer,Smith,c:Reilly) 4  3:46.65   5.21  +5.21
3 21.09 Stuartholme (Sullivan,Venamore,Totten,Tully,c:Betts) 3  3:49.52   2.87  +8.08
4 21.07 St Margaret's 2 (Rossiter,Charlton,Flynn,Madders,c:Woods) 8  3:52.30   2.78 +10.86
5 21.08 St Peters LC (Fischer,Brouwer,Hall,Markovich Horne,c:Meurant) 5  3:54.81   2.51 +13.37

6 21.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Robertson,Robertson,Ward,Sayer,c:Brown) 10  3:55.88   1.07 +14.44
7 21.05 Somerville 2 (Bugg,Roy,Johnson,Raspotnik,c:Ringuet) 6  3:57.78   1.90 +16.34
8 21.04 Lourdes Hill (Wright,Jones,Thurgate,Staley,c:Lea) 7  4:17.67  19.89 +36.23
9 21.03 Brisbane SHS (Okpokam,Jenkinson,Kratzke,Hansen,c:Pham) 9  5:05.26  47.59 +83.82

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 22.05 Somerville 1 (Larsen,McIntyre,Osadchuk,Bromell,c:Quarterman) 5  3:34.00   0.00  +0.00
2 22.09 Stuartholme (Haddad,Moffatt,Van Gelder,Hyne,c:Paterson) 3  3:41.47   7.47  +7.47
3 22.06 St Hilda's (Jolly,Lea'aetoa,Mahon,Fill,c:Prendergast-Burtensha) 2  3:42.47   1.00  +8.47
4 22.08 St Peters LC (Lambie,Kerr,Owen,Yarski,c:Waller) 4  3:42.58   0.11  +8.58

5 22.01 All Hallows' (Wilkinson,Munn,Ryan,Watt,c:Stafford) 10  3:45.21   2.63 +11.21
6 22.07 St Margaret's 1 (Gordon,Webb,Welsh,Campbell,c:Shepherd) 8  3:48.35   3.14 +14.35
7 22.04 Lourdes Hill (Francis,Eccleston,O'Farrell,Lee,c:Trembath) 9  3:50.29   1.94 +16.29
8 22.03 Brisbane SHS (Saunders,Campbell,Grant,Josipovic,c:Howard) 7  3:52.64   2.35 +18.64

22.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Hatzipetrou,Clark,McLeod,Hilditch,c:Porter) 6         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull Final

1 23.08 St Peters LC (Stephanie Pettigrew) 8  4:21.03   0.00  +0.00
2 23.07 St Margaret's 1 (Bless Daly) 10  4:24.88   3.85  +3.85
3 23.05 Somerville (Phoebe Hirst) 5  4:27.37   2.49  +6.34
4 23.09 Stuartholme (Elke Jensen) 9  4:31.53   4.16 +10.50
5 23.01 All Hallows' (Tessa Gibbons) 6  4:34.35   2.82 +13.32
6 23.03 Brisbane SHS (Freya Ross) 4  4:37.25   2.90 +16.22
7 23.06 St Hilda's (Sara McCarthy) 7  4:40.19   2.94 +19.16
8 23.04 Lourdes Hill (Matilda Dammers) 3  4:43.96   3.77 +22.93
9 23.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Emma Bond) 2  5:13.29  29.33 +52.26

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1 24.02 St Hilda's
(Harvey,Reeves,Wise,Hawthorn,Richards,Henning,Southwell,Mactaggart,c:Butler) 10  7:57.54   0.00  +0.00

2 24.01 All Hallows'
(Dalton,Duffy,Hannigan,Hislop,Quinn,Stewart,Anderson,White,c:Jobbins) 9  8:20.54  23.00 +23.00

3 24.03 St Margaret's 3
(Behrend,Jagers,Dollar,Brown,Dee,Le,Tsien,Peat,c:Round) 8  8:45.54  25.00 +48.00
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1 25.06 St Hilda's
(Cummings,Baker,Buckley,Sendall,Strydom,Salmon,Holz,Wright,c:Strangman) 7  7:25.47   0.00  +0.00

2 25.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Ridoutt,O'Chee,Seipel-Hong,Bamber,Parker,Hundloe,Chalmers,Paull,c:Dodd) 5  7:31.47   6.00  +6.00

3 25.08 Stuartholme
(Stock,Brady,Nielsen,Faithfull,Martin,McIntosh,Atkins,Dillon,c:Armitage) 10  7:35.25   3.78  +9.78

4 25.01 All Hallows'
(Golds,Dyer,Green,Sully,Andrews,Watt,Denelle,Purcell,c:Curtis) 8  7:41.82   6.57 +16.35

5 25.07 St Margaret's 2
(Ngini,Bloomfield,Bradshaw,Brown,Warner,Slack,Evans,Wake,c:Cooke) 6  7:43.29   1.47 +17.82

6 25.05 Somerville 2
(Bidstrup,Seddon,Sugars,Quarterman,Bradford,Webber,MacDonald,Wauchope,c:Cairns) 3  7:53.55  10.26 +28.08

7 25.03 Brisbane SHS
(Tran,Lamuri,Stubbs,Moriarty,Chandler,Turan,Sonter,Greig,c:Waldron) 4  8:10.38  16.83 +44.91
25.04 Lourdes Hill
(Cocksedge,Dammers,O'Connell,Townsend,Jones,Westerman,Hudson,Collins,c:Dransfield) 9 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1 26.07 St Margaret's 1
(Sypher,O'Toole,Turnbull,Spooner,Miles,Campbell,Montague,Rice,c:Greenup) 7  6:46.25   0.00  +0.00

2 26.01 All Hallows'
(Dollar,Gallagher,Pryor,Murphy,Robinson,Hales,Jessop,Russell,c:Oberthur) 3  6:52.01   5.76  +5.76

3 26.05 Somerville 1
(Graham,Doe,Milne,Bromell,Slatter,Bishop,Bridgefoot,Salisbury,c:Boughton) 8  6:57.17   5.16 +10.92

4 26.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Chambers,King,Hammer,Wagland,Thomas,Petersen,Valery,Somerville,c:Skarott) 10  7:06.43   9.26 +20.18

5 26.04 Lourdes Hill
(Gibb,Becker,MacDonald,Storey,Reid,Harvest,Willcox,Graham,c:Simmons) 6  7:13.01   6.58 +26.76

6 26.08 St Peters LC
(Searls,McGhie,Brook,Moorhead,Dennis,Matthews,Duval,Graham,c:Blackwood) 2  7:15.59   2.58 +29.34

7 26.09 Stuartholme
(Sullivan,Moore,Kelley,Sharp,Betts,Allen,Hedberg,Allen,c:Bentley) 9  7:16.85   1.26 +30.60

8 26.03 Brisbane SHS
(Diaconescu,Johnson,Rix,Rich,Cristaudo,O Dwyer,Murphy,Kininmonth,c:Fitzsimmons) 4  7:34.87  18.02 +48.62
26.06 St Hilda's
(Champion,Jansen van Vuuren,Hemming,Chandler,Corish,Pinkerton,MacTaggart,Ingall,c:Free) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 23 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 27.05 St Peters LC (Brook,Liu,Kelley,Miles,c:Axelsen) 6  5:56.09   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 All Hallows' (Waldie,Barazza,Morgan,Wilkinson,c:Waldie) 9  5:58.37   2.28  +2.28
3 27.04 St Margaret's 1 (Stewart,Jenkins,Hudson,Howes,c:Steinberg) 7  6:07.63   9.26 +11.54
4 27.03 St Hilda's (Cole,Mitchell,Hickey,Montgomery,c:Prendergast-Burtensha) 8  6:11.64   4.01 +15.55
5 27.06 Lourdes Hill (Cocksedge,Jones,Townsend,Collins,c:Dammers) 5  6:52.25  40.61 +56.16

27.02 Brisbane SHS (Diaconescu,Johnson,Murphy,Kininmonth,c:Fitzsimmons) 10 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 24 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 29.02 St Hilda's 5 (Hallinan,Henning*,Hwang,Hudson,c:Welsh) 7  6:07.17   0.00  +0.00
2 29.04 St Margaret's 6 (Lincoln,Donger,Williams,Coleman,c:Dew) 10  6:17.43  10.26 +10.26
3 29.06 St Margaret's 8 (Jenkins,Moffatt,Delardes,Chong,c:Round) 5  6:24.15   6.72 +16.98
4 29.03 St Margaret's 5 (Wang,Yannakouros,Higgins,Lythgo,c:Jerdan) 8  6:44.73  20.58 +37.56
5 29.05 St Margaret's 7 (Vitale,Maunder,Winks,Kidd,c:Antelme) 9  7:01.74  17.01 +54.57
6 29.07 St Margaret's 9 (Hadwen,Ciancio,Barber,Walker,c:Brice) 4  7:23.63  21.89 +76.46
7 29.01 All Hallows'5 (Ebzery,Bickle,Stephanos,Cuolahan,c:Bennetts) 6  7:35.39  11.76 +88.22

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 25 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 30.04 St Hilda's (Marriott,Warn,Trevor-Jones,Kennedy,c:Goodman) 8  5:53.94   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 Stuartholme (Giblett,Gillece,Kehoe-Biggs,White,c:Wright) 10  5:58.06   4.12  +4.12
3 30.05 St Margaret's 4 (Jones,Thompson,Robinson,Feltham,c:Adam) 6  6:05.22   7.16 +11.28
4 30.01 All Hallows' (Liddle,Kirk,Costello,Adams,c:O'Regan) 5  6:26.78  21.56 +32.84
5 30.03 Somerville 4 (Jones,Larsen*,Reid,Thallon,c:Weeks) 7  6:29.74   2.96 +35.80
6 30.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Vaughan,Feltham,Agnew,Shaw,c:Garry) 9  6:56.89  27.15 +62.95

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 26 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 31.04 St Hilda's (Kowalczuk,Park,McDonald,Wright,c:Fowles) 5  6:01.13   0.00  +0.00
2 31.05 St Margaret's 3 (Clifford,Warren-Behm,Alford,Fraser,c:Fletcher) 4  6:08.84   7.71  +7.71
3 31.03 Somerville 3 (Brkic,Curran,Bilinski,Bowtell,c:Ringuet) 6  6:15.24   6.40 +14.11
4 31.07 Stuartholme (Atkins,Lowis*,King,King,c:Williams) 7  6:18.00   2.76 +16.87
5 31.01 All Hallows' (Koscarsky,Dean,Land,Dillon,c:Pope) 8  6:28.27  10.27 +27.14
6 31.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Burgess,Agnew,Howden,Holmes,c:Philpot) 9  6:33.71   5.44 +32.58

7 31.06 St Peters LC (Dwyer,Bull,Ford,Burton,c:Waller) 10  6:35.18   1.47 +34.05
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 27 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 32.05 St Hilda's (Mitchell,Ramsay,Jekyll,Mitchell,c:Iland) 7  5:43.21   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 All Hallows' (Craig,Grambower,Dollar,Shaw,c:Alford) 8  5:52.04   8.83  +8.83
3 32.07 St Peters LC (Bentley,Wood,Kenny,Burton,c:Feldman) 9  5:54.69   2.65 +11.48
4 32.06 St Margaret's 2 (Fahy,Baxby,Jackson,Gladman,c:Trethowan) 3  6:00.21   5.52 +17.00
5 32.04 Somerville 2 (Dalton,Crosbie,Meredith,Gunn,c:Fryer) 6  6:00.84   0.63 +17.63
6 32.08 Stuartholme (Ball*,Mccormack,Hiskins,Moley,c:Davies) 5  6:07.61   6.77 +24.40
7 32.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Byrne,O'Quinn,Parker,Virk,c:O'Toole) 4  6:09.62   2.01 +26.41

8 32.03 Lourdes Hill (Brown,McDonald,Grehan,Morgan,c:Dransfield) 10  6:49.93  40.31 +66.72
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 28 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 33.08 St Peters LC (Church,Hosking,MacOwan,Rayner,c:Luton) 4  5:34.36   0.00  +0.00
2 33.09 Stuartholme (Hill,Coventry,Moore,Hedberg,c:Tait) 5  5:37.64   3.28  +3.28
3 33.01 All Hallows' (Stone,Dahlheimer,Valentine,Battersby,c:Ingham-Myers) 8  5:41.52   3.88  +7.16
4 33.06 St Hilda's (McCarthy,Maher,Holtsbaum,Boots,c:Carrigan) 7  5:41.86   0.34  +7.50
5 33.05 Somerville 1 (Inwood,Jiang,Bishop,Bradford,c:Ringuet) 3  5:45.54   3.68 +11.18
6 33.07 St Margaret's 1 (Richardson,Mulholland,Dunning,Bailey,c:Manly) 9  5:46.00   0.46 +11.64

7 33.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Scheimer,Crane,Coates,Mackay,c:Bennett) 10  5:54.40   8.40 +20.04
8 33.04 Lourdes Hill (Halpin,Bretherton,Nesbitt,Brandon,c:Slennett-Roberts) 2  6:30.28  35.88 +55.92
9 33.03 Brisbane SHS (Stubbs,Sonter,Chandler,Rix,c:Chellew-Halford) 6  6:47.24  16.96 +72.88

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9 Final

1 34.10 St Margaret's 9 (Slaughter,Butcher,Cartledge,Pinter,c:Lawrence) 1  4:29.24   0.00  +0.00
2 34.03 St Margaret's 11 (Fitzgerald,Eastland,Marshall,McDonald,c:Anderson) 5  4:34.44   5.20  +5.20
3 34.02 St Margaret's 10 (Dew,Boughey,Freer,Perry,c:Watson) 2  4:52.01  17.57 +22.77
4 34.07 St Margaret's 15 (Brennan,Macfarlane,Tanner,McGregor,c:Chatto) 9  4:52.40   0.39 +23.16
5 34.06 St Margaret's 14 (Kingston,McGuffin,McCabe,Houston,c:Blight) 8  4:57.54   5.14 +28.30
6 34.04 St Margaret's 12 (Vardanega,Thynne,Hare,Bastian-Jordan,c:Bayley) 3  4:59.38   1.84 +30.14
7 34.08 St Margaret's 16 (Lewis,Batstone,O'Gorman,Jones,c:Allen) 4  5:21.90  22.52 +52.66
8 34.05 St Margaret's 13 (White,Cassaniti,Kinloch,Hutchins,c:Maunder) 6  5:58.77  36.87 +89.53

9 34.09 St Margaret's 17 (Chae,Webb,Pinter,Nearhos,c:Carter) 10  6:04.58   5.81 +95.34
34.01 Brisbane Girls GS (Ivanovski,Costa,Rochester,Capp,c:Poulsen) 7 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 36.05 St Margaret's 7 (Jackson,Robson,Bell,Philp,c:Angelini) 8  4:24.93   0.00  +0.00
2 36.09 St Margaret's 8 (Fidler,Enders,Ernest,Wehl,c:Morgan) 10  4:29.71   4.78  +4.78
3 36.01 All Hallows' (Piscitelli,Moore,Paust-Porter,Osbourne,c:Hopkins) 4  4:32.84   3.13  +7.91
4 36.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Li,Kelly,Edwards-Kalaf,Dobinson,c:Yu) 3  4:38.79   5.95 +13.86
5 36.04 St Hilda's (Germon,Molloy,Monie,Jekyll,c:Sendall) 9  4:46.50   7.71 +21.57
6 36.03 Brisbane SHS (Margaoan,Li,Hwang,Amat,c:Geneve-Clayer) 6  4:52.01   5.51 +27.08
7 36.07 All Hallows' 8 (Horrocks,Fairweather,Day,Larter,c:Bird) 7  4:56.53   4.52 +31.60
8 36.08 Brisbane Girls GS 8 (Craig,Dunk,Davis,Yuille,c:McIver) 5  5:58.80  62.27 +93.87

36.06 Stuartholme (Gallagher,Edmonds,Krueger,Bayne,c:Siregar) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 37.04 Somerville 6 (Li,Sanders,Mudge,Graham,c:Smith) 6  4:21.69   0.00  +0.00
2 37.05 St Hilda's (Waite*,Corish*,Strangman*,Hu,c:Beddoni) 10  4:22.52   0.83  +0.83
3 37.06 St Margaret's 6 (Baxby,Krafft,Lewis,Hansen,c:Raad) 8  4:25.53   3.01  +3.84
4 37.01 All Hallows' (Gibbons,Murphy,Blue,Thompson,c:Tyson) 9  4:27.62   2.09  +5.93
5 37.07 Stuartholme (Barker,Tully,Pallister,Newbery*,c:Gallagher) 5  4:51.44  23.82 +29.75
6 37.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Christmas,Lin,Brosnan,Ford,c:Chow) 4  5:34.21  42.77 +72.52

37.03 Brisbane SHS (Hauck,Wang,Reid,Chen,c:Anwar) 7 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 38.05 St Hilda's (Strangman,Murphy,Salam,Richards,c:Scholes) 7  4:20.25   0.00  +0.00
2 38.01 All Hallows' (Jewell,Frost,Donnan,Reardon,c:Hughes) 9  4:28.51   8.26  +8.26
3 38.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Babnik,Nicolson,Wishart,Yang,c:Renshaw) 5  4:28.72   0.21  +8.47

4 38.06 St Margaret's 5 (Warren-Behm,Tavener,Walker,Busse,c:Lynch) 10  4:34.17   5.45 +13.92
5 38.04 Somerville 5 (Law,Yang,Sharp,Schwennesen,c:Connors) 6  4:38.43   4.26 +18.18
6 38.07 Stuartholme (Harrison,D'Alterio,Hill,Mackenzie-Forbes,c:Pascoe) 8  4:42.44   4.01 +22.19
7 38.03 Brisbane SHS (Collie,Yan,Levi,Barbosa Miranda,c:Song) 4  4:50.72   8.28 +30.47

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 39.06 St Hilda's (Philp,Wilson,Smith,Cox,c:Neilan) 6  4:12.22   0.00  +0.00
2 39.08 Stuartholme (White,McCosker,Letson,Barker*,c:Borjesson) 4  4:14.21   1.99  +1.99
3 39.03 Brisbane SHS (Kefford,Rotinen,Kanakka hewage,Rowe,c:Vink) 3  4:17.54   3.33  +5.32

4 39.05 Somerville 4 (Yunker,Bitz,Bradford,Beirne,c:Beaumont) 10  4:24.56   7.02 +12.34
5 39.01 All Hallows' (Crowe,Robbins,Zafiriadis,Towers,c:Storey) 5  4:25.27   0.71 +13.05
6 39.07 St Margaret's 4 (Murphy,Blanch,Smith,Cooper,c:Krook) 7  4:50.08  24.81 +37.86
7 39.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Ajvadi,Bale,Zhang,McAndrew,c:Goslin) 9  5:34.25  44.17 +82.03

39.04 Lourdes Hill (Hayden,McGregor,Halpin,Diett,c:Trembath) 8 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 40.06 St Hilda's (Al Juraifani,Eckstein,Holtsbaum,Zeng,c:Dennis) 8  4:07.50   0.00  +0.00
2 40.07 St Margaret's 3 (Holmes,McMaster,Nash,Livingstone,c:Walker) 3  4:09.77   2.27  +2.27
3 40.03 Brisbane SHS (Jansen,Noble,Hunter,Gregg,c:Harris) 9  4:19.78  10.01 +12.28
4 40.01 All Hallows' (Cassee,Thomson,Thorn,Bennett,c:Petridis) 2  4:20.59   0.81 +13.09
5 40.09 Stuartholme (Loughman,Reed,Fryer,Fitzgerald,c:Fitzgerald) 7  4:26.72   6.13 +19.22
6 40.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Lutz,Bourke,Jackson,Victorsen,c:Ross) 5  4:34.11   7.39 +26.61
7 40.05 Somerville 3 (Finnemore,Yunker,Magdics,Boardman,c:Louie) 6  4:40.51   6.40 +33.01

8 40.04 Lourdes Hill (McGregor,Dark,Collins,Becke,c:Lang) 10  4:52.51  12.00 +45.01
9 40.08 St Peters LC (Seifouri,Gunnell,Jeffery,Curtis,c:Bull) 4  5:04.23  11.72 +56.73
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 41.06 St Hilda's (Montgomery,Karathanasopoulos,Rogers,Peters,c:Henderson) 9  4:09.15   0.00  +0.00
2 41.07 St Margaret's 2 (Miles,Given,Joseph,Taylor,c:Woodhouse) 6  4:13.35   4.20  +4.20

3 41.09 Stuartholme (Jensen,Cleeve,Ireland,O'Hanlon,c:Cooper) 10  4:17.43   4.08  +8.28
4 41.01 All Hallows' (Moore,Innes,Peters,Waldie,c:Lee) 4  4:18.19   0.76  +9.04
5 41.05 Somerville 2 (Wootton,Bidstrup,Broome,Brett,c:Tsang) 8  4:18.76   0.57  +9.61
6 41.08 St Peters LC (Brook,Helmood,Nel,Allard,c:McDonald) 2  4:23.98   5.22 +14.83
7 41.04 Lourdes Hill (Stokes,Kelly,Dumigan,Reid,c:Harris) 3  4:27.67   3.69 +18.52
8 41.03 Brisbane SHS (Obradovic,Reid*,Sutherland Francis,Batbuyan,c:De Silva) 7  4:31.50   3.83 +22.35
9 41.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Bender,Mitchell,Brown,Mazzotta,c:Stevens) 5  4:32.08   0.58 +22.93

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 42.09 Stuartholme (Jensen,Bruce,Lye,Nott,c:Guymer) 8  3:55.21   0.00  +0.00
2 42.06 St Hilda's (Thomasson,Ferraro,McCarthy,Halsall,c:Warburton) 7  3:57.28   2.07  +2.07

3 42.08 St Peters LC (Wang,Murphy,Phillips,Pettigrew,c:Casson) 10  3:59.12   1.84  +3.91
4 42.01 All Hallows' (Gibbons,Kendall,Dahlheimer,Martin,c:Kurowski) 3  4:02.38   3.26  +7.17
5 42.05 Somerville 1 (Wiseman,Casey,Hooper,Hirst,c:Goodman) 2  4:03.58   1.20  +8.37
6 42.07 St Margaret's 1 (Daly,Baxby,Young,Thompson,c:Winks) 5  4:10.17   6.59 +14.96
7 42.03 Brisbane SHS (Ross,Kolera,Crouch,Costelloe,c:McCullagh) 9  4:13.46   3.29 +18.25
8 42.04 Lourdes Hill (McLucas,Demene,Hardy,Dammers,c:Ryall) 6  4:19.28   5.82 +24.07
9 42.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Cooke,Bond,Fleming,Dunbar,c:Gunluk) 4  4:22.73   3.45 +27.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 46.03 St Margaret's 6 (Perry,Peacock,Gill,Breslin,c:Milligan) 10  4:22.47   0.00  +0.00
2 46.05 St Margaret's 8 (Whistler,Walley,Jamieson,Franklin,c:Dockray) 8  4:31.03   8.56  +8.56
3 46.01 All Hallows' 6 (Patterson,Mishalski,Dornan,Bird,c:Lawson) 5  4:31.35   0.32  +8.88
4 46.04 St Margaret's 7 (Jenner,Kerle,Tang,Grant-Taylor,c:Weaver) 6  4:43.70  12.35 +21.23
5 46.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Vaughan,Kiran,Schellin Ida,Feltham,c:Poulsen) 9  4:46.26   2.56 +23.79
6 46.07 St Margaret's 9 (Ashney,Crombie,Briggs,Leary,c:Slack) 4  4:53.29   7.03 +30.82

46.06 St Margaret's 10 (Ashley,Lee,Schollay,Shaw,c:Harris) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 47.05 St Margaret's 5 (Lillicrap,Pitt,Yannakouros,East,c:Coleman) 9  4:13.06   0.00  +0.00
2 47.04 St Hilda's (Deshon,Leinster,Roper Masters,Fox,c:McInerney) 10  4:22.21   9.15  +9.15
3 47.01 All Hallows' (Rabbitt,Hrstich,Fairbanks,Morton,c:Larter) 5  4:30.63   8.42 +17.57
4 47.06 Stuartholme (Mackenzie-Forbes*,Stevens,Reed*,Broadhurst,c:Reed) 7  4:34.03   3.40 +20.97
5 47.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Gu,Chin,Warburton,Kruger,c:McIver) 6  4:40.35   6.32 +27.29

47.03 Somerville 5 (Rudd,Zhou,Oh,Bidstrup*,c:Smith) 8 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 48.06 St Hilda's (Hallinan,Salmon,Volkofsky,Alexander,c:Park) 8  4:09.53   0.00  +0.00
2 48.07 St Margaret's 4 (Swarbrick,McCready,Pugh,Steven,c:Nagl) 7  4:17.31   7.78  +7.78
3 48.08 Stuartholme (Bulmer,Morrison,Rocks,Urquhart,c:Plawecki) 6  4:21.98   4.67 +12.45
4 48.01 All Hallows' (Ross,Hughes,Strachan,Daly,c:Innes) 4  4:22.47   0.49 +12.94
5 48.02 Brisbane Girls GS (von Hoyer-Davies,Hourigan,Burgess,Smith,c:Yu) 5  4:28.83   6.36 +19.30
6 48.05 Somerville 4 (Simonds,Steele,Lennard,Walker,c:O'Hehir) 9  4:29.71   0.88 +20.18

7 48.03 Brisbane SHS (Amat,Gopi,Yahyaei,Zeng,c:Falconer) 10  4:46.68  16.97 +37.15
8 48.04 Lourdes Hill (McKee,Kelly,Ullah,Kennedy,c:Gaffney) 3  4:47.01   0.33 +37.48
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 49.07 St Margaret's 3 (Slatter,Harcourt,Clarke,White,c:Reilly) 8  4:10.96   0.00  +0.00
2 49.06 St Hilda's (Sweetland,Hirabe,Fing,McDermott,c:Kruger) 9  4:13.59   2.63  +2.63

3 49.05 Somerville 3 (McLaughlin,Wintraaken,Bramwell,Casey*,c:Dethridge) 10  4:15.85   2.26  +4.89
4 49.02 Brisbane Girls GS(Montague,Goodall,Agnew,Warner,c:Robinson) 4  4:17.37   1.52  +6.41
5 49.03 Brisbane SHS (Antonio-Tran,Shankey,Brittain,Asnicar,c:Martin) 5  4:19.14   1.77  +8.18
6 49.01 All Hallows' (Samut,Lu,Gallagher,Krinke,c:Sutherland) 6  4:20.20   1.06  +9.24
7 49.08 Stuartholme (Hiscock,Mcloughlin,Peberdy,Rocks,c:Wright) 7  4:25.26   5.06 +14.30
8 49.04 Lourdes Hill (Boyd,Wilde,Davidson,Press,c:Rakich) 3  4:39.88  14.62 +28.92

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 50.01 All Hallows' (Gallagher,Lee,Cannon,Collins,c:Gascoigne) 8  3:48.97   0.00  +0.00
2 50.06 St Hilda's (Smith,Lea'aetoa,Holsheimer,Smith,c:Reilly) 9  3:57.61   8.64  +8.64
3 50.05 Somerville 2 (Bugg,Roy,Johnson,Raspotnik,c:Ringuet) 6  3:59.32   1.71 +10.35
4 50.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Robertson,Robertson,Ward,Sayer,c:Brown) 2  4:01.02   1.70 +12.05
5 50.09 Stuartholme (Sullivan,Venamore,Totten,Tully,c:Betts) 3  4:02.19   1.17 +13.22

6 50.03 Brisbane SHS (Okpokam,Jenkinson,Kratzke,Hansen,c:Pham) 10  4:05.72   3.53 +16.75
7 50.08 St Peters LC (Fischer,Brouwer,Hall,Markovich Horne,c:Meurant) 4  4:08.45   2.73 +19.48
8 50.07 St Margaret's 2 (Rossiter,Charlton,Flynn,Madders,c:Shepherd) 5  4:12.02   3.57 +23.05
9 50.04 Lourdes Hill (Wright,Jones,Thurgate,Staley,c:Lea) 7  4:30.13  18.11 +41.16

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 51.01 All Hallows' (Wilkinson,Munn,Ryan,Watt,c:Stafford) 8  3:50.62   0.00  +0.00
2 51.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Hatzipetrou,Clark,McLeod,Hilditch,c:Porter) 7  3:52.28   1.66  +1.66
3 51.09 Stuartholme (Haddad,Moffatt,Van Gelder,Hyne,c:Paterson) 4  3:54.17   1.89  +3.55
4 51.06 St Hilda's (Jolly,McDermott,Fill,Mahon,c:Prendergast-Burtensha) 6  3:55.22   1.05  +4.60
5 51.07 St Margaret's 1 (Gordon,Webb,Welsh,Campbell,c:Webb) 3  3:57.15   1.93  +6.53
6 51.08 St Peters LC (Lambie,Allard*,Owen,Yarski,c:Waller) 5  3:59.89   2.74  +9.27
7 51.04 Lourdes Hill (Francis,Eccleston,O'Farrell,Lee,c:Trembath) 2  4:02.36   2.47 +11.74

51.05 Somerville 1 (Larsen,McIntyre,Osadchuk,Bromell,c:Quarterman) 9 SCRATCHED
51.03 Brisbane SHS (Saunders,Campbell,Grant,Josipovic,c:Howard) 10 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1 52.01 All Hallows'
(Stewart,Dalton,Duffy,Hannigan,Hislop,Quinn,Anderson,White,c:Jobbins) 10  8:25.72   0.00  +0.00

2 52.03 St Margaret's 3
(Penrose,Jagers,Robson,Brown,Dee,Le,Tsien,Peat,c:Clarke) 8  8:47.49  21.77 +21.77
52.02 St Hilda's
(Harvey,Reeves,Wise,Hawthorn,Richards,Henning,Southwell,Mactaggart,c:Butler) 9 SCRATCHED



Issued :  6/8/22  1:42 PM

2022 Brisbane Girls Grammar School Saturday, 6 August 2022

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1 53.01 All Hallows'
(Golds,Denelle,Dyer,Green,Sully,Andrews,Watt,Purcell,c:Curtis) 7  7:57.35   0.00  +0.00

2 53.08 Stuartholme
(Stock,Brady,Nielsen,Faithfull,Martin,McIntosh,Atkins,Dillon,c:Armitage) 4  7:57.99   0.64  +0.64

3 53.05 Somerville 2
(Bidstrup,Seddon,Sugars,Quarterman,Bradford,Webber,MacDonald,Wauchope,c:Cairns) 6  8:35.59  37.60 +38.24
53.07 St Margaret's 2
(Ngini,Bloomfield,Bradshaw,Brown,Warner,Slack,Evans,Wake,c:Cooke) 3 SCRATCHED
53.06 St Hilda's
(Cummings,Baker,Buckley,Sendall,Strydom,Salmon,Holz,Wright,c:Strangman) 5 SCRATCHED
53.04 Lourdes Hill
(Cocksedge,Dammers,Jones,Townsend,O'Connell,Hudson,Westerman,Collins,c:Dransfield) 8 SCRATCHED
53.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Ridoutt,O'Chee,Seipel-Hong,Bamber,Parker,Hundloe,Chalmers,Paull,c:Dodd) 9 SCRATCHED
53.03 Brisbane SHS
(Tran,Lamuri,Stubbs,Moriarty,Chandler,Turan,Sonter,Greig,c:Geneve-Clayer) 10 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 45 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1 54.01 All Hallows'
(Pryor,Hales,Murphy,Jessop,Gallagher,Dollar,Robinson,Russell,c:Oberthur) 9  7:05.16   0.00  +0.00

2 54.07 St Margaret's 1
(Sypher,O'Toole,Turnbull,Spooner,Miles,Campbell,Montague,Rice,c:Greenup) 6  7:11.10   5.94  +5.94

3 54.05 Somerville 1
(Graham,Doe,Milne,Bromell,Slatter,Bishop,Bridgefoot,Salisbury,c:Boughton) 4  7:18.65   7.55 +13.49

4 54.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Chambers,King,Hammer,Wagland,Thomas,Petersen,Valery,Somerville,c:Skarott) 3  7:21.13   2.48 +15.97

5 54.08 St Peters LC
(Searls,McGhie,Brook,Moorhead,Dennis,Matthews,Duval,Graham,c:Blackwood) 2  7:33.11  11.98 +27.95

6 54.09 Stuartholme
(Sullivan,Moore,Kelley,Sharp,Betts,Allen,Hedberg,Allen,c:Bentley) 8  7:36.25   3.14 +31.09

7 54.04 Lourdes Hill
(Gibb,Becker,MacDonald,Storey,Reid,Harvest,Willcox,Graham,c:Simmons) 5  7:36.50   0.25 +31.34

8 54.10 St Hilda's
(Cummings,Baker,Buckley,Sendall,Strydom,Salmon,Holz,Wright,c:Strangman) 7  7:53.65  17.15 +48.49

9 54.03 Brisbane SHS
(Diaconescu,Johnson,Campbell,Rix,Cristaudo,O Dwyer,Murphy,Kininmonth,c:Fitzsimmons) 10  8:06.32  12.67 +61.16

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 46 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 55.05 St Peters LC (Brook,Liu,Kelley,Miles,c:Axelsen) 8  6:18.31   0.00  +0.00
2 55.03 St Hilda's (Cole,Mitchell,Hickey,Montgomery,c:Prendergast-Burtensha) 6  6:21.77   3.46  +3.46
3 55.01 All Hallows' (Waldie,Barazza,Morgan,Wilkinson,c:Waldie) 7  6:24.14   2.37  +5.83

4 55.04 St Margaret's 1 (Stewart,Jenkins,Bloomfield*,Howes,c:Steinberg) 10  6:37.81  13.67 +19.50
5 55.06 Lourdes Hill (Cocksedge,Jones,Townsend,Collins,c:Dammers) 5  7:12.70  34.89 +54.39
6 55.02 Brisbane SHS (Lamuri,Turan,Moriarty,Greig,c:Geneve-Clayer) 9  7:21.25   8.55 +62.94

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 47 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 57.02 St Hilda's 5 (Henning,Henning*,Hwang,Hudson,c:Welsh) 9  6:30.22   0.00  +0.00
2 57.05 St Margaret's 6 (Lincoln,Donger,Williams,Coleman,c:Dew) 4  6:39.05   8.83  +8.83
3 57.04 St Margaret's 8 (Jenkins,Moffatt,Delardes,Chong,c:Round) 7  6:58.37  19.32 +28.15

4 57.03 St Margaret's 5 (Wang,Yannakouros,Higgins,Lythgo,c:Jerdan) 10  7:04.97   6.60 +34.75
5 57.06 St Margaret's 7 (Vitale,Maunder,Winks,Kidd,c:Antelme) 6  7:34.25  29.28 +64.03
6 57.01 All Hallows' 5 (Ebzery,Davies,Cuolahan,Stephanos,c:Bickle) 8  7:41.22   6.97 +71.00
7 57.07 St Margaret's 9 (Hadwen,Ciancio,Barber,Walker,c:Brice) 5  8:16.48  35.26 +106.2

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 48 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 58.04 St Hilda's (Marriott,Warn,Trevor-Jones,Kennedy,c:Goodman) 8  6:26.98   0.00  +0.00
2 58.06 Stuartholme (Giblett,Gillece,Kehoe-Biggs,White,c:Wright) 5  6:36.81   9.83  +9.83

3 58.05 St Margaret's 4 (Jones,Thompson,Robinson,Feltham,c:Adam) 10  6:40.03   3.22 +13.05
4 58.03 Somerville 4 (Jones,Larsen*,Reid,Thallon,c:Weeks) 6  6:44.51   4.48 +17.53
5 58.01 All Hallows' (Liddle,Costello,Kirk,Adams,c:O'Regan) 7  7:11.21  26.70 +44.23
6 58.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Vaughan,Feltham,Agnew,Shaw,c:Garry) 9  7:36.40  25.19 +69.42

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 49 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 59.04 St Hilda's (Kowalczuk,Park,McDonald,Wright,c:Fowles) 5  6:24.03   0.00  +0.00
2 59.05 St Margaret's 3 (Clifford,Warren-Behm,Alford,Fraser,c:Fletcher) 7  6:37.71  13.68 +13.68
3 59.07 Stuartholme (Atkins,Lowis*,King,King,c:Williams) 9  6:47.05   9.34 +23.02
4 59.01 All Hallows' (Koscarsky,Dean,Land,Dillon,c:Pope) 4  6:53.89   6.84 +29.86
5 59.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Burgess,Agnew,Howden,Holmes,c:Philpot) 6  6:57.36   3.47 +33.33

59.06 St Peters LC (Dwyer,Bull,Ford,Burton,c:Waller) 8 SCRATCHED
59.03 Somerville 3 (Brkic,Curran,Bilinski,Bowtell,c:Ringuet) 10 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 50 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 60.05 St Hilda's (Mitchell,Ramsay,Jekyll,Mitchell,c:Iland) 7  6:09.53   0.00  +0.00
2 60.01 All Hallows' (Craig,Dollar,Grambower,Shaw,c:Alford) 5  6:17.84   8.31  +8.31

3 60.08 Stuartholme (Ball*,Mccormack,Hiskins,Moley,c:Davies) 10  6:21.61   3.77 +12.08
4 60.06 St Margaret's 2 (Fahy,Baxby,Jackson,Gladman,c:Trethowan) 8  6:24.92   3.31 +15.39
5 60.04 Somerville 2 (Dalton,Crosbie,Meredith,Gunn,c:Fryer) 4  6:28.56   3.64 +19.03
6 60.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Byrne,O'Quinn,Parker,Virk,c:O'Toole) 3  6:37.57   9.01 +28.04
7 60.03 Lourdes Hill (Brown,McDonald,Grehan,Morgan,c:Dransfield) 6  7:06.95  29.38 +57.42

60.07 St Peters LC (Bentley,Wood,Kenny,Burton,c:Feldman) 9 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 51 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 61.06 St Hilda's (McCarthy,Maher,McCarthy*,Boots,c:Carrigan) 9  6:01.22   0.00  +0.00
2 61.01 All Hallows' (Stone,Dahlheimer,Valentine,Battersby,c:Ingham-Myers) 10  6:06.57   5.35  +5.35
3 61.07 St Margaret's 1 (Richardson,Mulholland,Dunning,Bailey,c:Manly) 4  6:08.54   1.97  +7.32
4 61.09 Stuartholme (Hill,Coventry,Moore,Hedberg,c:Tait) 2  6:10.29   1.75  +9.07
5 61.05 Somerville 1 (Inwood,Jiang,Bishop,Bradford,c:Ringuet) 6  6:15.29   5.00 +14.07
6 61.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Scheimer,Crane,Coates,Mackay,c:Bennett) 3  6:30.00  14.71 +28.78
7 61.04 Lourdes Hill (Pauli,Bretherton,Nesbitt,Brandon,c:Slennett-Roberts) 7  7:17.19  47.19 +75.97

61.08 St Peters LC (Church,Hosking,MacOwan,Rayner,c:Luton) 5 SCRATCHED
61.03 Brisbane SHS (Stubbs,Sonter,Chandler,Rix,c:Chellew-Halford) 8 SCRATCHED

*substitute


